

City of Rochester Hills
 ITB-RH-25-008
 2025 Asphalt Road Rehab Program
 Closing: Wednesday, February 12th @ 3:00 PM

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc
 1957 Crooks Rd Suite A
 Troy, MI 48084

Cadillac Asphalt LLC
 39255 Country Club Dr Suite B20
 Farmington Hills, MI 48331

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp
 11797 29 Mile Rd
 Washington, MI 48095

Part B - South Blvd (Crooks to Livernois) Pathway Rehabilitation		Estimated Quantity									
Item	Description										
34.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,500	Square Yard	\$9.00	\$13,500.00	\$12.05	\$18,075.00	\$13.00	\$19,500.00	\$25.00	\$37,500.00
35.	HMA Pathway, Rem (as-dir-by-eng)	210	Square Yard	\$24.75	\$5,197.50	\$24.75	\$5,197.50	\$22.00	\$4,620.00	\$25.00	\$5,250.00
36.	Conc Curb and Gutter, Rem	100	Foot	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$39.50	\$3,950.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
37.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Replace Existing	100	Foot	\$38.75	\$3,875.00	\$38.75	\$3,875.00	\$49.50	\$4,950.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
38.	Sanitary Structure Cover, Adjust	1	Each	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
39.	Sanitary Structure, Reconstruct	1	Foot	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
40.	Utility Structure, Recondition	5	Each	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
41.	Drainage Structure, Adjust	1	Each	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$799.00	\$799.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
42.	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	1	Foot	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
43.	Water Structure Cover, Adjust	1	Each	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
44.	Water Structure, Reconstruct	1	Foot	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
45.	Shared Use Path, Grading	200	Foot	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
46.	Shared Use Path, HMA, 5EL (PG64-22)	450	Ton	\$150.00	\$67,500.00	\$147.72	\$66,474.00	\$134.00	\$60,300.00	\$200.00	\$90,000.00
47.	Wedging, HMA, 5EL	100	Ton	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$177.52	\$17,752.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
48.	HMA, 3EL for Pathway base repairs (as-dir-by-eng)	100	Ton	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$271.43	\$27,143.00	\$403.00	\$40,300.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
49.	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7	10,000	Foot	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$100.00	\$7.00	\$70,000.00	\$8.00	\$80,000.00
50.	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8	500	Foot	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00
51.	Hand patching, HMA, 5EL	200	Ton	\$400.00	\$80,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.02	\$4.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
52.	Concrete Pathway, Rem	100	Square Yard	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
53.	21AA Aggregate Base, 4 inch	100	Ton	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$13.50	\$1,350.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
54.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	1,035	Sft	\$9.50	\$9,832.50	\$9.50	\$9,832.50	\$11.00	\$11,385.00	\$11.00	\$11,385.00
55.	Pathway, Conc, 4 inch	200	Sft	\$8.75	\$1,750.00	\$8.75	\$1,750.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
56.	Detectable Warning Surface	64	Sft	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$40.00	\$2,560.00
57.	Topsoil Surface, 3 inch and Seeding, Mixture THM w/ Mulch	4,000	Square Yard	\$7.75	\$31,000.00	\$7.20	\$28,800.00	\$8.50	\$34,000.00	\$7.20	\$28,800.00
58.	Sprinkler Head	10	Each	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
59.	Sprinkler Line	100	Foot	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
60.	Audio & Video Coverage	1	Lump Sum	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
61.	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$12,522.00	\$12,522.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
62.	Mobilization, Max 5% - Items 34-61	1	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Total (Items 34-62):					\$321,905.00		\$239,601.00		\$299,151.00		\$358,000.00
					Total Items 1-62: \$2,897,872.20		\$2,695,940.00		\$2,683,443.00		\$2,536,485.00
						Vendor totaled incorrectly on proposal. Submitted Total Items = \$2,659,940.00					